

Veterans Memorial Greenway - Memorial Nodes (#9757005)

Owner: Dakota County, MN

Solicitor: SEH - Minnetonka

08/05/2025 10:00 AM CDT

Attachment: Bid Tabulation

Low Bidder

						Engineer Estimate		CM Construction Company, Inc.		Pember Companies, Inc.		Urban Companies		Parkstone Contracting, LLC	
Section Title	Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
BASE BID SECTION - REQUIRED COMPLETION							\$317,225.00		\$375,900.00		\$415,181.50		\$619,316.00		\$693,985.00
	1	2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$37,085.00	\$37,085.00	\$95,500.00	\$95,500.00	\$170,000.00	\$170,000.00
	2	2104.604	RELOCATE BOULDER	EA	21	\$113.00	\$2,373.00	\$120.00	\$2,520.00	\$285.00	\$5,985.00	\$250.00	\$5,250.00	\$175.00	\$3,675.00
	3	2106.507	EXCAVATION - COMMON (CV)	CY	132	\$50.00	\$6,600.00	\$60.00	\$7,920.00	\$73.00	\$9,636.00	\$100.00	\$13,200.00	\$150.00	\$19,800.00
	4	2211.509	AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 5	TON	123	\$32.00	\$3,936.00	\$50.00	\$6,150.00	\$47.00	\$5,781.00	\$100.00	\$12,300.00	\$125.00	\$15,375.00
	5	2363.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
	6	2475.503	ORNAMENTAL METAL RAILING	LF	28	\$281.00	\$7,868.00	\$520.00	\$14,560.00	\$590.00	\$16,520.00	\$700.00	\$19,600.00	\$600.00	\$16,800.00
	7	2521.618	8" CONCRETE WALK	SF	2218	\$15.00	\$33,270.00	\$20.00	\$44,360.00	\$22.50	\$49,905.00	\$22.50	\$49,905.00	\$25.00	\$55,450.00
	8	2521.618	8" CONCRETE WALK (COLORED)	SF	74	\$125.00	\$9,250.00	\$50.00	\$3,700.00	\$84.00	\$6,216.00	\$114.00	\$8,436.00	\$135.00	\$9,990.00
	9	2521.618	CONCRETE SAND BLASTING	SF	554	\$17.00	\$9,418.00	\$40.00	\$22,160.00	\$7.60	\$4,210.40	\$17.00	\$9,418.00	\$20.00	\$11,080.00
	10	2540.602	KIOSK	EA	2	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$9,250.00	\$18,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$6,400.00	\$12,800.00
	11	2540.602	SMALL INTERPRETIVE PANEL	EA	4	\$2,850.00	\$11,400.00	\$2,600.00	\$10,400.00	\$5,235.00	\$20,940.00	\$5,500.00	\$22,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$15,200.00
	12	2540.602	MEDIUM INTERPRETIVE PANEL	EA	1	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00	\$6,325.00	\$6,325.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00
	13	2540.602	LARGE INTERPRETIVE PANEL	EA	1	\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$24,700.00	\$24,700.00
	14	2540.602	SILHOUETTE	EA	4	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$8,600.00	\$34,400.00	\$10,900.00	\$43,600.00	\$14,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$12,900.00	\$51,600.00
	15	2540.602	AUDIO POST	EA	5	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$3,275.00	\$16,375.00	\$11,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$52,500.00
	16	2540.602	SHADED SEATING STRUCTURE	EA	2	\$53,000.00	\$106,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$88,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$91,400.00	\$182,800.00
	17	2545.502	LIGHTING UNIT TYPE SPECIAL	EA	3	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$5,200.00	\$15,600.00	\$5,220.00	\$15,660.00	\$5,400.00	\$16,200.00	\$8,000.00	\$24,000.00
	18	2545.502	3/4" NON-METALLIC CONDUIT	LF	45	\$20.00	\$900.00	\$25.00	\$1,125.00	\$22.20	\$999.00	\$23.00	\$1,035.00	\$25.00	\$1,125.00
	19	2545.503	UNDERGROUND WIRE 1/C 10 AWG	LF	690	\$4.00	\$2,760.00	\$4.00	\$2,760.00	\$2.20	\$1,518.00	\$2.30	\$1,587.00	\$3.00	\$2,070.00
	20	2573.502	STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION	EA	4	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$140.00	\$560.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00
	21	2573.503	SEDIMENT CONTROL LOG TYPE COMPOST	LF	212	\$2.50	\$530.00	\$10.00	\$2,120.00	\$4.75	\$1,007.00	\$10.00	\$2,120.00	\$10.00	\$2,120.00
	22	2104.503	SAWING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	LF	53	\$15.00	\$795.00	\$25.00	\$1,325.00	\$4.20	\$222.60	\$20.00	\$1,060.00	\$20.00	\$1,060.00
	23	2104.504	REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	SF	21	\$25.00	\$525.00	\$100.00	\$2,100.00	\$6.50	\$136.50	\$5.00	\$105.00	\$40.00	\$840.00
Base Bid Total:							\$317,225.00		\$375,900.00		\$415,181.50		\$619,316.00		\$693,985.00